



7068

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		896689A01	ADAPTOR PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
2	17	892228	PIN, Dowel	6		
3	19	896951	PLUG, (24mm)	1		
4	25	897134	O-RING, (1.051 x 1.070) (Inlet)	1		2
5	25	897135	O-RING, (.864 x .070) (Outlet)	1		2
6	26	884461	OIL SEAL	1		2
7	26	884462	SEAL, Water	2		2
8	10	897964	SCREW, (M6)	4		
9		892894T04	OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY	1		
10	10	885525 45	SCREW, (M6 x 45)	4		
11		892335001	DEFLECTOR, Oil	Opt	(Not Required)	
12	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	Opt	(Not Required)	
13	21	884477A01	CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY	1		5
14		888819002	COWL DRAIN	3		
15	22	896934A02	FITTING ASSEMBLY, Dump	1		
16	25	26317	O-RING	2		2
17	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
18	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
19	22	896547001	FITTING	1		
20	10	885525 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	1		
21	25	896671	GROMMET	4		
22	23	896670001	BUSHING	4		
23	32	830757130	TUBING, (70.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut t	1		
24	54	815504104	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
25		892562T01	MANIFOLD HOUSING	1		
26		892117	SEAL	1		
27	10	885525 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	4		
28	25	897433	GROMMET	1		
29		896864001	SEAL, Adaptor Plate	1		
30	25	892446	O-RING	2		
31	10	885525 35	SCREW	1		
-	27	896142A06	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1		
-	61	896499A06	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1		